Reactor
URL：Https//:www. jegopower.com
Address : No. 66 Xinlei Road, Xiangyang Industrial
Zone, Liushi Town, Yueqing City, Zhejiang Province,
China
Shanghai JEGO Electric Co., Ltd
Version number：2026001
Dry-type iron-core series reactors are applied in low-voltage reactive power compensation

Voltage
Drop
V
Rated
inductance
mH
Overall dimensions
mm
installation
dimensions
mm
mounting
hole size
mm
L W H L1 W1
DCL-10 10 9 2.87 95 95 110 85 75 8*13
DCL-15 15 9 1.91 95 95 110 85 75 8*13
DCL-20 20 10 1.59 120 110 150 75 85 8*20
DCL-30 30 10 1.06 120 110 150 75 85 8*20
DCL-40 40 10 0.796 160 130 175 65 70 11*24
DCL-50 50 10 0.637 160 130 175 65 70 11*24
DCL-60 60 10 0.53 160 130 180 65 70 11*24
DCL-80 80 8 0.318 170 130 170 65 85 11*24
DCL-110 110 8 0.232 145 125 170 65 90 11*24
DCL-125 125 8 0.204 150 135 170 65 90 11*24
DCL-150 150 10 0.212 180 175 215 70 115 11*24
DCL-200 200 8 0.127 180 175 220 70 115 11*24
DCL-250 250 8.5 0.108 180 185 260 70 115 11*24
DCL-300 300 10 0.106 185 180 265 70 115 11*24
DCL-400 400 10 0.0796 190 195 265 70 115 11*24
DCL-500 500 10 0.064 210 205 290 90 130 11*24
DCL-600 600 10 0.053 210 215 290 90 135 11*24